Name of the Corporate Debtor- Gontermann-Peipers (India) Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP- 11th December 2019
List of creditors as on- 30th September 2020

Annexure- 1
List of Secured financial creditor belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in INR)
Details of claims received Details of claim admitted Amou
Amount Amount % of | nt of Amount Amount
Identifi covered by covered (Whether| voting | contin [ Amount of any of of
SL. [ Name of | cation | Date of Amount Amount of claims | Nature security by related | share | gent | mutual dues, that| claims not | claims under | Remarks,
No.| Creditor No. receipt admitted admitted of claim interest guarantee| party? |in CoC | claims| may be set off | admitted | verification if any
Secured
Allahabad Financial
1|Bank 1 01-Jan-20 78,45,45,019.06 78,45,45,019.06 | Creditors 78,45,45,019.06 None No 33.67%| None None - None
Secured
Financial
2{UCO Bank 2 01-Jan-20| 1,33,45,22,226.23 | 1,33,45,22,226.23 | Creditors| 1,33,45,22,226.23 None No 57.28% | None None - None
Secured
State Bank Financial
3|of India 3 01-Jan-20 16,09,26,595.39 16,09,26,595.39 | Creditors 16,09,26,595.39 None No 6.91% | None None - None
Grand Total 2,27,99,93,840.68 | 2,27,99,93,840.68 2,27,99,93,840.68 97.86% -




